Solar System
* Specification maybe changed without prior notice
SUPS-1000 – 1KVA Solar UPS
Features
• 230VAC Pure Sine Wave Output
• 50A/80A MPPT Solar Charge Controller
• Max. 1KVA / 3KVA output
• LED Display for working status
• Overload, Short Circuit, Deep
Discharge protection
• Fast Transfer Time : <10ms
Powered by
Model SUPS-1000 SUPS-3000
System Voltage (Battery) 12VDC 24VDC
Rated Power 1000VA / 1000W 3000VA / 3000W
AC Input 170 ~ 280VAC
Max. Solar Input Power 625W 2000W
Max. Solar Charge Current 50A 80A
Solar Input Voltage Range 15~60VDC 30~130VDC
Max. AC Charge Current 20A 30A
Max. Charge Current 70A 100A
Standby Power Consumption 2W
Working Temperature -10~50oC, non Condensing
Dimension (mm), Weight 222 x 355 x 92, 5kg 272 x 355 x 100, 11kg
SUPS-3000 – 3KVA Solar UPS